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7. Arboretum Marathon
Name
Thomas Zwilling
Christian Lang
Marc Hoppe
Andreas Treiber
Annette Bruns
Michael Bruns
Dieter Ehrenberger

Verein
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
LT Hemsbach
Lauftreff Fischbachtal
LT Hemsbach
LT Weisenheim am Berg, Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
LT Weisenheim am Berg, Team Erdinger alkoholfrei
LT Hemsbach

Zeit
04:31:47
04:34:00
04:57:00
04:57:00
06:24:21
06:24:21
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